El Reno - 11/19/2023

Place

Place

Place

Name
Firestone, CJ
Lucus, Zane

Name

Ward, Chisholm
Mitchell, Ramsye
Ward, Chisholm
Tucker, Rance

Name

Ward, Chisholm
Ward, Brannon
Carmon, Brady
McLemore, Brady L
Allred, Ryler
Crompton, Luke

Name

Williams, Kyle
Crompton, Luke
Payne, Roy
McLemore, Brady L

Beginner / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 20.59 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/ 39 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.35
Heeler
Header 34.54
Heeler

#2.0/ 72 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.28
Heeler
Header 35.38
Heeler
Header 38.24
Heeler

#2.5/ 24 Teams

Position Time

Header 41.35

Heeler

Header 25.91 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$725.00
$725.00
$485.00
$485.00

Earnings

$1,115.00

$1,115.00
$670.00
$670.00
$445.00
$445.00

Earnings
$445.00
$445.00
$298.00
$298.00



